
 

 
Deborah Sims (Chair) 
Commissioner, Cook County 
118 N Clark St Ste 567 
Chicago, IL 60602-1330 
Phone: (312) 603-6381 
Deborah.sims@cookcountyil.gov 
Elected Official 
 

 
Commissioner Larry Johnson (Executive Committee 
Liaison) 
NACo Immediate Past President, County Commissioner, 
DeKalb County, GA 
1300 Commerce Drive 
Decatur, GA 30030 
Phone: (404) 371-2425 
Larryjohnson@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 
 
 

 
Bob Campbell 
Teller County, CO Commissioner District 2 
112 N “A” Street/ P.O. Box 959 
Cripple Creek, CO 80813 
Phone: (719)689-2988 
Campbellr@co.teller.co.us 
Elected Official 
 

 
Todd Bonlarron (Vice-Chair) 
Assistant County Administrator, Palm Beach County, FL 
164 Arlington Rd 
West Palm Beach, FL 33405-5010 
Phone: (561) 355-3451 
tbonlarr@pbcgov.org  
Appointed Official  
 

 
Darryl D. Thomas, CPA (Vice-Chair) 
Auditor, Dallas County, TX 
1201 Elm Street, Suite 2300 
Dallas, Texas 75270 
Phone: (214) 653-6472 
Darryl.Thomas@dallascounty.org 
Appointed Official 
 

 
David Bottorff  
Executive Director, Association of Indiana Counties 
101 West Ohio Street, Suite 1575 
Indianapolis, IN 46204-1970 
Phone: (317)684-3710 
dbottorff@indianacounties.org 
Executive Director 
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Helena Denham-Carter 
Director of Benefits & EE Services, Miami-Dade County 
111 NW 1st Street #2010. 
Miami, Fl 33128 
Phone: (305)375-1638 
hcarter@miamidade.gov 
Appointed Official 
 

 
Sharon Green-Middleton 
Baltimore City Council Vice President District 6 
100 Holliday Street Suite 500 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
Phone: (410) 396-4832 
Sharon.Middleton@baltimorecity.gov 
Elected Official 
 
 
 

 
Kevin Leonard 
Executive Director, North Carolina Association of 
County Commissioners 
353 East Six Fork Road 
Raleigh, NC 27609 
Phone: (919) 715-4369 
kevin.leonard@nacc.org  
Executive Director 
 
 
 
 

 
Bridget Harper 
Deputy Finance Director, Maricopa County, AZ 
301 W Jefferson Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85003 
Phone: (602) 506-6410 
Bridget.Harper@Maricopa.gov 
Appointed Official 
 
 

 
Matt Look 
Commissioner, Anoka County, MN 
2100 Third Ave. 
Anoka, MN 55303-5024 
Phone: (612) 558-9111 
Matt.Look@co.anoka.mn.us 
Elected Official 
 

 
Ann H. Mallek 
White Hall Supervisor, VA 
PO Box 207,  
Earlysville, VA 22936 
Phone: (434)978-1150 
amallek@albemarle.org 
Elected Official 
 



 
John Manson IV 
SR Policy Analyst-DeKalb County, BOCC 
1300 Commerce Drive, 5th Floor 
Decatur, GA 30030 
Phone: (404)371-6207 
jwmanson@dekalbcountyga.gov 
Appointed Official 
 
 
 

 
Nate Nehring 
Council Member District 1, Snohomish County, WA 
3000 Rockefeller Ave, M/S 609 
Everett, WA 98201-4046 
Phone: (425)388-3494 
Nate.nehring@snoco.org 
Elected Official 
 
 

 
Jeffery Van Wagenen 
Chief Executive Officer, County of Riverside, CA  
4080 Lemon Street, 4th Floor 
Riverside, CA 92501 
(951)955-1136 
JVanWagenen@RIVCO.ORG 
Appointed Official 
 

 
Daryl Miller  
Commissioner, Bradford County BOC Chair 
301 Main Street 
Towanda, PA 18848 
Phone: (570)265-1727 
Bccadmin3@bradfordco.org 
Elected Official 
 
 

 
Connie Rockco 
Harrison County Board of Supervisors 
Supervisor, District 5 
P. O. Box 413 
Biloxi, MS  39533 
Phone: 228-435-8274 
rockco@co.harrison.ms.us 
Elected Official 
 

 
Grant Veeder  
Auditor/Commissioner of Elections 
Black Hawk County, 316 E Fifth St 
Waterloo, IA 50703-4712 
Phone: (319)239-0794 
gveeder@co.black-hawk.ia.us  
Elected Official 
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Carlos L. Greene 
National Program Director of Employee Benefits 
Cgreene@naco.org 
(770)881-0100 
 

 
Paul Terragno 
Managing Director, NACo FSC 
Pterragno@naco.org 
(240)771-5784 

Nationwide Relationship                
 

 
 
David Belnick 
Endorsement Partner Director 
belnid1@nationwide.com 
(410)790-5440 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Bill Jasien 
President and Managing Director 
bjasien@naco.org 
(703) 969-1150  
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